
TO : GENEK4L RESERVE FUND 

RE: ORDER # PSC-03-1321-PAA-T1 

DATE : DECEMBER 22,2005 

Enclosed please find our check #65574 for $276.43 dated 12/15/05. This is money 

generated from PSC refund checks issued 1/04 that were never cashed. We are 

forwarding the funds to you. A listing of the customers who originally received the 

checks is enclosed. Thank you 

Barbara L. Campbell 

Accounts Payable Manager 

FDN Communications 



PSC REFUNDS 1/04 

ORIGINAL PAYEE AMOUNT 

At Insurance Group 
Accessories Zone 
Advantage Point Telecom.LLC 
Allen Lewis &Associates 
Arthur Douglas & Associates 
Asset Foundry Inc 
Blitz Styling Performance 
Blitz Styling & Performance Inc 
Buddy Dyer for Attorney General 
C&J Vacations Inc 
Capital Mortgage Consultants 
Certified Auto Group 
Challenge Mortgage Systems 
Change in Anitudes Inc 
Clecnel Sewices 
Coco Beach Tourist Bureay 
Conserve 
Culligan Water Conditioning 
Dial Matrix Inc 
Dry Mist Carpet Cleaning 
Dunlap Mortgage 
Fairway Home Mortgage 
Farm Bureau Insurance 
First National Data Bank 
First Wholesale Mortgage 
Flamingo Transit Travel and Tour 
Florida VWF Assistance 
Florida Senior Services 
Florida Oncology Associates 
Fore Heads Threads 
Fresenius Medical Care 
Gabriel Martin Family Enterprises 
Gilford & Associates 
Global Source Inc 
Golf Force Int' Inc 
Gunn Allen Financial 
H & E Shoes 
Hamngton Financial & Energy 
Herzing College 
High School Calendar HSC 
Horizon Car & Van Sales 
Janvier Ghislaine 
J-Tech Clystals & Components 
Medical Technology Solutions 
Minielli Concrete Construction 
Miralink Group 
Miralink Group 
National Display & Pictures 
NCTC Inc 
NDE Marketing Inc 
New Foundation Financial SRvcs 
North American Data System 
NVP Marketing 
NVP Marketing 
Oakland Park Chiropractic Inc 
Ocean Drive Fashiom 
Ocius Communication 
One World Aviation Inc 
Osprey Enterprises 
Paradise Moving Corp 
Pegasus Productions 
Plaza Resorts of Coral Springs 
Pro Trader 
PSC Audit 
Quality One Wireless 
Randauo Builders Inc 
Secunty Travel USA 
Shaye McNair 
Southem Painl Contracting 
Sutlon Mobile Transit 
TFL Council 
The Academy 
The Breeaze Groceries a Cafetei 
The Underground Broker Inc 
Thompson Bob 
Tour USA Inc 
Townsend Cleaners 
Vrajlal L Rajyaguly 
Wayne Pierce 
Wireless World 

1.40 
1.27 
1.45 

17.74 
1.46 
3.24 
1.67 
1.36 

27.89 
1.07 

13.39 
1.37 
1.33 
1.51 
1.55 
1.12 
4.25 
1.44 
5.6 

7.19 
1.01 
3 8  

1.14 
1.46 
8.23 
1 56 
7.72 
1.69 
2.00 
1.24 
2.33 
2.9 

1.52 
169 
2.45 
2.03 
1.76 
1.93 
1.24 
1.75 
1.14 
3.71 
1.21 
1.01 
1.52 
1.48 
2.41 
1.56 
2.51 
1.29 
2.61 
2.00 
6.98 
2.26 
1.08 
1.01 
2.54 
1.02 
1.26 
1.11 
2.90 
1.45 
1.03 
4.11 
4.21 
2.22 

30.16 
2.26 
1.30 
1.13 

14.28 
1.9 

1.46 
1.04 
1.93 
2.79 
4.22 
1.32 
7.21 
2.99 

276.43 


