## ORIGINAL

TO : GENERAL RESERVE FUND

RE: ORDER # PSC-03-1321-PAA-T1 DATE : DECEMBER 22,2005

WWW. IN MANGECENED FPSC 606 JAN 04 38 JAN -4 AM 8:51 OGOOD-PU COMMISSION

Enclosed please find our check #65574 for \$276.43 dated 12/15/05. This is money generated from PSC refund checks issued 1/04 that were never cashed. We are forwarding the funds to you. A listing of the customers who originally received the

checks is enclosed. Thank you

Barbara L. Campbell

Accounts Payable Manager

FDN Communications

CK# 65574 CK#276.43

RT

**FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK** 

CMP		
COM		
CTR		
ECR		
GCL		
OPC		
RCA		
SCR		
SGA		
SEC	an 170 50 Min 8 Min	
OTH		DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
		00052 JAN-48

## PSC REFUNDS 1/04

,

٠

۴

ORIGINAL PAYEE	AMOUNT
A1 Insurance Group	1.40
Accessories Zone Advantage Point Telecom,LLC	1.27 1.45
Allen Lewis & Associates	17.74
Arthur Douglas & Associates	1.46
Asset Foundry Inc	3.24
Blitz Styling Performance Blitz Styling & Performance Inc	1.67 1.36
Buddy Dyer for Attorney General	
C&J Vacations Inc	1.07
Capital Mortgage Consultants Certified Auto Group	13.39 1.37
Challenge Mortgage Systems	1.33
Change in Attitudes Inc	1.51
Clecnet Services Coco Beach Tourist Bureay	1.55 1.12
Conserve	4.25
Culligan Water Conditioning	1.44
Dial Matrix Inc Dry Mist Carpet Cleaning	5.6 7.19
Duniap Mortgage	1.01
Fairway Home Mortgage	3.8
Farm Bureau Insurance First National Data Bank	1.14 1.46
First Wholesale Mortgage	8.23
Flamingo Transit Travel and Tour	1.56
Florida VWF Assistance	7.72
Florida Senior Services Florida Oncology Associates	1.69 2.00
Fore Heads Threads	1.24
Fresenius Medical Care	2.33
Gabriel Martin Family Enterprises Gilford & Associates	2.9 1.52
Global Source Inc	1.69
Golf Force Int'l Inc	2.45
Gunn Allen Financial H & E Shoes	2.03 1.76
Harrington Financial & Energy	1.93
Herzing College	1.24
High School Calendar HSC Horizon Car & Van Sales	1.75 1.14
Janvier Ghislaine	3.71
J-Tech Crystals & Components	1.21
Medical Technology Solutions Minielli Concrete Construction	1.01
Miralink Group	1.52 1.48
Miralink Group	2.41
National Display & Pictures NCTC Inc	1.56
NDE Marketing Inc	2.57 1.29
New Foundation Financial SRvcs	
North American Data System	2.00
NVP Marketing NVP Marketing	6.98 2.26
Oakland Park Chiropractic Inc	1.08
Ocean Drive Fashiom	1.01
Ocius Communication One World Aviation Inc	2.54 1.02
Osprey Enterprises	1.26
Paradise Moving Corp	1.11
Pegasus Productions Plaza Resorts of Coral Springs	2.90 1.45
Pro Trader	1.03
PSC Audit	4.11
Quality One Wireless Randazzo Builders Inc	4.21 2.22
Security Travel USA	30.16
Shaye McNair	2.26
Southern Paint Contracting	1.30
Sutton Mobile Transit TFL Council	1.13 14.28
The Academy	1.9
The Breeaze Groceries & Cafeter	1.46
The Underground Broker Inc Thompson Bob	1.04 1.93
Tour USA Inc	2.79
Townsend Cleaners	4.22
Vrajlal L Rajyagury Wayne Pierce	1.32
Wayne Pierce Wireless World	7.21 2.99
	2.00